First name Sex Membership

Last name
Atkinson Brian
Bond Adrian
Burton Louis A
Campbell Katie
Campion Dominic
Chaloner Edward
Chapman Dave
Cooper Thomas E
Crucefix Nigel
Dashmore Ian
Foley Daniel
Francis Freddie
Harding Steven ]
Hardwick Max
Hargreaves William
Haythornthwaite Clare
Hoskins Adam
Hunt Sally
Jenkins David ]
Kamotskiy Ilya
Kamotskiy Sasha
Lamming Christopher
Leonard Mark J
Lobo Denzil P
Ludlow Roy A
Marie Bernadette
Marshall Dave
McCann Godfrey TM
Millichamp David
Morris Barry
Mountford Alex
Nathan Benjamin
Ransom Anthony K
Ross Alex
Rothwell Derek
Saint [an R
Simpson Hamish
Stanicki Wieslaw
Talukder Ranjan
Threlkeld lan
Walsh Jordan
Weston David L
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None
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold

Rating

Code
301467]
311203C
280849D
365168L
351317]
368627K
314472A
201286]
270360K
308875D
308195D
358493]
160678F
357233L
352312D
363620D
353795L
329617K
286751F
313471E
295820L
272297F
166052E
133635G
264960D
326304G
224960B
299119G
301465E
115807H

342269A
201304G
343319F
233174D
314826K
366713D
274362A
310865L
155623L
345086H
142184A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
0000 0000
1294K 0000
1355K 0000
4TRO 1178K 0000
4TRO 1197K  1190K
4TRO 1341P 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1299K 0000
0000 0000
1295K 0000
4TRO 0947P  1343P
1794K  1725K
4TRO 1115K  1022P
1763K  1645P
4TRO 1199P 0000
4TRO 1515P 0000
4TRO 1333K 0000
4TRO 1803A  1790A
1693K 0000
0000 0000
1759A  1620A
0159L  1829K
1582K  1644K
1575A  1630K
4TRO 1176A  0846A
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1872P 0000
4TRO 0000 0000
4TRO 1409K 0000
1099K 0000
4TRO 1636P 0000
1773K 0000
0000 0000
4TRO 1261P 0000
1480K  1430K
0000 0000
1594K 0000
4TRO 1641K  1591K
1649A 0000

Standard
Rating

0000

1294K
1355K
1178K
1197K
1341P
0000

0000

1299K
0000

1295K
0947pP
1794K
1115K
1763K
1199P
1515P
1333K
1803A
1693K
0000

1759A
1912K
1582K
1575A
1176A
0000

0000

0000

1872P
0000

1409K
1099K
1636P
1773K
0000

1261P
1480K
0000

1594K
1641K
1649A



Rating Club Live Live Standard
Code Rating Rapid Rating

Williams R Gareth M None 171446G 1654P 0000 1654P
Woodward Tim F M Gold 127076L 1801A 0000 1801A
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